Bulloch Academy Tennis Schedule 2023

2/6/2023

Day Date Opponent Time Site
Thu 9-Feb Intersquad Scrimmage 3:30 BA
Tue 21-Feb [Claxton 4:00 Away
Mon 27-Feb  |Savannah Country Day 4:00 SCD
Wed 1-Mar |Statesboro HS (girls) 4:00 Mill Creek
Wed 1-Mar  |Effingham Co. (boys) 4:00 BA
Sat 4-Mar | SEB, Johnson, Screven TBA Mill Creek
Mon 6-Mar  [Bryan County 4:00 BA
Thu 9-Mar |St. Andrews 4:00 Away
Mon 13-Mar |Screven County TBA Away
Thu 16-Mar |Frederica 4:00 Away
Tues 21-Mar |Westminster 3:30 BA
Thu 23-Mar [Pinewood 4:00 BA
Mon 27-Mar |Savannah Christian* 4:00 Away
Thu 30-Mar |Southeast Bulloch 4:00 SEB
Mon 10-Apr |Region Tennis Match TBA St. Simons
Mon 17-Apr | State Tennis - Indiv. TBA TBA
Tue 25-Apr [State Tennis - Team TBA TBA

*Southbridge neighborhood




